PP-2016 predbézny seznam ucastniki po oddilech

Prijmeni
Bertelman
Drabkova
Glasnak
Halit
Skrbek
Skrbek
Skrbek
Skrbkova
Skrbkova
Sobotova
Sobotova
Voracek
Vorackova
AFK celkem
Cadek
Dubec
Dukat
Dukat
Chmelarova
Kotatko
MysliveCkova
Pec
Polakova
Skfivanova
Sobotka
Sobotkova
Soukupova
Sriita
Sratova
Sriitova
Svecova
Vorackova
Zach
Zachova
Zachova
Zachova
ASP celkem
MareSova
Milanovsky
Milanovsky
Semilska
Semilsky
BKA celkem

Jméno
Ondrej
Jana
Viadimir
Radim
Eda
Michal
Tomas
Liza
Markéta
Alzbéta
Jana
Michal
Anezka

David
Matyas
Martin
Simon
Anna
Jifi
Zuzana
Ondrej
Ludmila
Dagmar
Vojtéch
Anna
Leona
Pavel
Marcela
Pavla
Stépanka
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Jaroslav
Lucie
Marcela
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Lenka
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Zbysek
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Petr
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247339
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Z
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53770
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53712
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53704
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2088204
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Adamkova
Dankova
Charova
Jirasek
Lidakova
Patkova
Stahlova
Svatek
Svatek
Svatkova
Spetova
Trpak
Trpakova
Vlach

Vlach

Vlach

DCH celkem
Baxa

Baxa
Baxova
David

David
Jelinek
Satra

ELB celkem
Janouskova
Kliz

Lajtkep
Machova
ETE celkem
Bouchala
Bouchalova
Cadova
FCL celkem
Jirasek
Jiraskova
FCS celkem
Hronova
Jelinek
Klec

Klec
Klecova
Kosar

Kren

Léhar
Léharova
Lnénicka
QOulehla
Pefina

Ralis
Sommer
Simadek
Simacek
Simackova
FPA celkem

Blanka
Dominika
Anna
Jaroslav
Petra
Alenka
Nela
Daniel
Samuel
Charlota
Zaneta
Jan
Daniela
Jifi
Miroslav
Miroslav ml.

Jan
Jaromir st.
Dorota
Ondrej
Tomas
Stanislav
Jan

Blanka
Michal
Matéj
Iveta

Jifi
Justyna
Renata

Karel
Barbora

Klara
Tomas
Jakub
Micha
Johana
Jan
Jakub
Adam
Alzbéta
Jakub
Simon
Jan
Tomas
Damian
Martin
Ondrej
Jitka

DCH7852
DCHO0258
DCH0558
DCH4701
DCH0257
DCH4952
DCHO0256
DCHO0113
DCHO0205
DCH9858
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ELB1251
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ETEO003
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FPA9451
FPA6952

ucastnika po oddilech
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Pavlu Jakub
Pavll Jifi
Pavlu Lenka
Pavlu Marie
Pavlu Mategj
FPA(Pavla) celkem
Gomzyk Andriy
Kofinek Jindfich
Vosmik Miroslav
FTU celkem

Fucik Karel
Fucik potomek
Fucéikova Hana
GAP celkem

Blazek Richard
Blazkova Ivana
Bzatkova Katefina
Fekiac Jozef st.
Fekiatova Maria
Hanslianova |Petra
Hazmuk Ivo
Hazmuk Zbysek
Hazmukova |Pavla
Helanova Katefina
Hrouda Jakub
Hrouda Petr
Hrouda Simon
Hroudova Sofa
Hruby Vaclav
Hruby Vilém
Chmelik Albert
Chmelik Petr
Kinc Martin
Latal Miroslav
Latal Tomas
Latalova Alexandra
Marecek Jifi
Mareckova |lva
Marec¢kova |Michaela
Mokry Pavel
Mouckova Andrea
Ondrouch Jan
Ondrouch Martin
Ondrouch Tomas
Ondrouchova Ludmila
Polak Robert
Priessnitz Jan
Retek Jonas
Skladankova Tereza
Stritecka Markéta
Sindelka Antonin
Srom Dominik
Srom Jakub
Uncovska Martina

FPA7703
FPA7756

FTU8003
FTU8401
FTUG902

GAP7201

GAP7755

GBMO0208
GBM7660
GBM9752
GBM5802
GBM5853
GBM5051
GBM7001

GBM7656
GBMO0353
GBMO0106
GBM6903
GBMO0504

GBM9601
GBMO0106
GBMO0408
GBM7502
GBM9910
GBM6001
GBM9302
GBM5851
GBM5901
GBM6551
GBM9251
GBM6801
GBM9253

GBMO0508

GBM7057
GBM9807
GBM9802
GBMO0114
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720921

1775519

247335
2060229
247322
2042534
53793
247306
2060220

2060221
4785
277324
53735
53796

8082
53716
2085641
2085647
9101671
53760
4786
4784
2032120
2032121
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Uncovsky Jakub
Uncovsky Marek
Uncovsky Vit

Zadek Matéj
Zacek Zbynék
GBM celkem
Vorackova |Lenka
GNM celkem
Sukenikova |Zuzana
HKR celkem

Kosut Jan
Kosut Martin
KoSutova Katarina
Kuriak Jakub

Kuriakova Terezka
Poliakova Viktoria
KYSUCE celkem
Budisky Matej
Buksova Zuzka
Cuninkova Katka
Mikolasova |Ema

Pravnan Vratko
Smerek Martin
Simedek Jozef

Simeckova |Anna
MARTIN celkem

Jurc€ik Peter
Jurcik Tomas
Viskup Peter
TURIE celkem
Celkem:

GBMO0418
GBM7109
GBMO0004
GBM9806
GBM7107

GNM8551

HKR8351

KYS
KYS
KYS
KYS
KYS
KYS

MAR2003
MAR2002
MAR2005
MAR2003
MAR2004
MAR2003
MAR1960
MAR1960

TUR
TUR2003
TUR7401

164

247337
247323
247329
2032123
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52142

9454545

406990
49180

515451
416591
338388
338389

2092375
411485
406933
416778
416904
416486
2092399
2092377

406973
406985
8049
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M12
M40
M16
M19
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D20
1
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1
M50
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D16
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D14
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M20
3
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M12
M40
M16
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D16
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D20

M50
M20
D19
M20
D14
D16

M14
D16
D12
D14
M14
M14
M50
D50

M40
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